Conventional
ZX ZQ
Digital vacuum pressure switch
With LED display
21.6mm 10mm
Series Variations
Series
ZQ105

ZZQ1 08 B BS
Number of stations Note)
How to Order
Flow Characteristics/Exhaust CharacteristicsManifold Ordering Example
Pilot exhaust port location
B Both sides
Exhaust
S Silencer (Both sides)
Supply port location
B Both sides
01
02
08
1 station
2 station
8 station
Note) Number of stations varies according to nozzle
          nominal size during simultaneous operation.
Nozzle nominal size
ø0.5
ø0.7
ø1.0
Maximum number of stations in simultaneous operation
8 Stations
6 Stations
4 Stations
......
ZZQ108-BSB                                  1 pc.
∗ZQ1053M-K1Y5L-D31C               4 pcs. (Stations 1 to 4)
∗ZQ1103M-K1Y5L-D31C               4 pcs. (Stations 5 to 8)
kP
a
M
O
D
E
SE
T1
SE
T2
S1
S2
RU
N L
H
L
H
kP
a
M
O
D
E
SE
T1
SE
T2
S1
S2
RU
N L
H
L